92 CORRIDA DA ACIR RONDON

10KM PUB GERAL FEM

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
1 60 FELISMINA VENDOHALI TCHIHANDA CAVELA F 30 F3039 - GE MS ASSESSORlASﬁ_S\';ERTIVA MARCIO
2 272 STELA ALCEDINA DA SILVA LIBERATO F 19 F1829 - GE BGAAT
3 228 KARINEE ROSENO DOS SANTOS F 23 F1829 - GE BGAAT
4 66 GABRIELA DOS REIS OLIVEIRA F 42 F4049 - GE TEAM BENITES
5 293 YASMIN SUELEM MAAS F 26 F1829 - GE TEAM BENITES

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO CUSTELA
www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto
00:35:57

00:40:02
00:42:45
00:44:16
00:44:47

Liquido
00:35:56
00:40:01
00:42:44

00:44:14
00:44:45
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